
5

Nearby Sale
O9

R9

R9
R9

R9

R9

!(3

!(1
!(4

!(2
!(2

!(5

FEDERAL
FOREST

ROAD 4147Federal Forest Road 4176

Federal Forest Road 4174

03

Compartment 79252191
140.4 Acres

Grayling, GNA Ogemaw
Kubitskey
UMLWS

72-817 21

24N 03E Sec. 3 SW, SE, Sec 4. SESE, Sec 10. NWNW

8/26/2021 1 1

1:15,840

1          23.1
2          51.1
3          11.7

4          53.4
5          1.1

PU     Acres       PU      Acres GNA2 Deckerville South µ

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125 Miles

Legend
Sale Boundary (Orange)

Payment Unit (Orange)
! !Private Line (Blue)

Nearby Timber Sales
Stand Boundaries
Recreational Trail
Gravel Road
Gravel Road
Section Corners

BO
RD

EN

COSAND

BEAR
LAKE

HO
Y

MAYHEW

DOLL

HUGHES
LAKE

DECKERVILLE

REASNER

VAUGHNFederal
Forest

Road 4328

BEECHWOOD

FEDERAL
FOREST

ROAD 4147

¬«33

10
34

1:200,000
Locator Map

GPS Location
44.497091
-84.049218

5 chain (330 feet) 
Goshawk operating
restriction zone. 


